Kymmute JKypHas ydeta HecnpaBHOCTEN CPENCTB CBA3N

[Ipunoxxkenue Ne 4
K YcTaBy nojapaszesieHun
N0XKapHOM OXpaHbl

MYPHAIJ

ydyeTa HeI/ICHpaBHOCTEﬁ CpeACTB CBA3HU


http://www.centrmag.ru/catalog/product/zhurnal_ucheta_neispravnostey_sredstv_svyazi/




[Ipunoxxkenue Ne 4
K YcTaBy nojapaszesieHUuin
N0XKapHOM OXpaHbl

(HauMeHOBaHMeE OpTaHU3AI1H )

MYPHAIJ

yyeTa HEMCNIPABHOCTEeM CPEACTB CBS3U

(HauMeHOBaHUe Mo/ pa3/ieIeHus 0KapHOU 0XpaHbl)

Hauvart «__ » 20

OKOHYEeH «__ » 201




n/m

HaunMeHoBaHue
anmapaTyphbl CBSI3Y,
MeCTO U IPU3HAKHU

MOBpEXAEHHUS

JaTta u BpeMa
0bOHapyXeHUs
NOBpEX/JeHUs U
HOATNHUCD JINLIA,
06HAPYKUBILET0
HOBpEX/eHHe

HavMeHoBaHMe opraHu3aium
B KOTOPYIO0 HalpaBJIeHO COObIIeHHE
0 HEHCIIPABHOCTH, ZIaTa, BpeMs U
baMuus, UMs, 0TYeCTBO (IPU HAJTUYUHN )
JIMIA IPHUHSIBIIETO COO6IeHNEe

JaTta u Bpems
yCTpaHeHUs
HOBpeX/eHUs,
OTMeTKa MacTepa
0 pUYHHe
MTOBPEXJEeHUA
Y ero MoJIuch




n/m

HanMeHoBaHue
anmapaTyphbl CBSI3Y,
MeCTO U IPU3HAKHU

MOBpEXJEHHUS

JaTta u BpeMa
ob6HapyKeHUs
NOBpEX/JeHUs U
HOANHUC JINLIA,
06HAPYKUBILET'0
HOBpEX/eHHe

HavMeHoBaHMe opraHu3aium
B KOTOPYI0 HalpaBJIeHO COObIIeHHE
0 HEHCIIPABHOCTH, ZIaTa, BPeMS U
dbaMuus, uMs, 0TYeCTBO (IPU HAJTUYNHN )
JIMIA IPHUHSIBIIETO COO6IeHNe

JaTta u Bpems
yCTpaHeHUs
HOBpEeX/eHUs,
OTMeTKa MacTepa
0 MpUYHHe
MTOBPEXJeHUA
Y ero MoJAIucCh




B »KypHaJie HpOIIHYPOBaHO, IPOHYMEPOBAHO
Y CKpeIJieHO NeYaTbio JIUCTOB
«_» 20__r

@.U.0., [OKHOCTD, MOAIUCH

M.II.

IMpopykums coorBerctayer 1. 18.12 «OK 029-2014 (KIOEC Pep. 2).
O61epoccHitcKnit KaccuUKaTop BIUJOB SKOHOMITIECKOII JIESITETIBHOCTI
(ymeepscoen ITpuxazom Poccmandapma om 31.01.2014 Ne 14-cm)
CaHNUTapHO-3IMIEMIOIOTYECKOE 3aK/TI0YeH e He TpeOyeTCst

ToBap He MOIEKNUT 0053aTeIbHOI cepTHdUKALIM

Oxonornyecky uncras Oymara 6e3 pyMeHeHNsI XJI0pa 1 KUCTIOT

3Hak MHPOPMALVIOHHO IPOAYKINI
(Dedepanvrviii saxon Ne 436-D3 om 29.12.2010 2.)




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   Shuffle
        
     Group size: 16
     Shuffle type: Normal, or perfect bound
     Rule: 1   2 3     2 3    2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   4 
      

        
     D:20191210090558
      

        
     16
     1
     1
     1   2 3     2 3    2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   4 
     747
     281
     2
     2
     Normal
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0b
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddNumbers
        
     Range: all odd numbered pages
     Font: Times-Roman (unembedded) 9.0 point
     Origin: bottom right
     Offset: horizontal 34.02 points, vertical 25.51 points
     Prefix text: ''
     Suffix text: ''
     Colour: Default (black)
      

        
     D:20191210090558
      

        
     1
     0
     
     BR
     
     1
     1
     TR
     1
     0
     771
     277
     0
     1
     9.0000
            
                
         Odd
         AllDoc
              

       PDDoc
          

     34.0157
     25.5118
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0b
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     60
     58
     d0c87a72-f1cd-4344-93bf-6bec77009d78
     30
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddNumbers
        
     Range: all even numbered pages
     Font: Times-Roman (unembedded) 9.0 point
     Origin: bottom left
     Offset: horizontal 34.02 points, vertical 25.51 points
     Prefix text: ''
     Suffix text: ''
     Colour: Default (black)
      

        
     D:20191210090558
      

        
     1
     0
     
     BL
     
     1
     1
     TR
     1
     0
     771
     277
     0
     1
     9.0000
            
                
         Even
         AllDoc
              

       PDDoc
          

     34.0157
     25.5118
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0b
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     60
     59
     0eb8cd48-6290-4cb3-88bf-3f1d8cc042fb
     30
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   SimpleBooklet
        
     Create a new document
     Order: single binding (saddle stitch)
     Sheet size: large enough for 100% scale
     Front and back: normal
     Align: centre each page in its half of sheet
      

        
     D:20191210090558
      

        
     0
     CentrePages
     Inline
     10.0000
     20.0000
     0
     Corners
     0.3000
     None
     1
     0.0000
     1
     0
     16
     Single
     762
     338
     0
     Sufficient
     1
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0b
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     Page size: same as page 1
      

        
     D:20191210090609
      

        
     Blanks
     Always
     1
     1
     1
     720
     229
     0
     1
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     1
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsPage
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0b
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     1
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   DelPageNumbers
        
     Range: all pages
      

        
     D:20191210090632
      

        
     1
     771
     390
    
            
                
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0b
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     2
     32
     31
     32
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





